贝瑞特新高性能刀具
NEW BOEHLERIT
HIGH-PERFORMANCE TOOLS
全新
2
• 高性能和加工可靠性，由于新的断屑槽型
High performance and machining reliability
due to new chip breaker geometry

技术要点
Technical hints
命名规则 Quattrotec
Designation system Quattrotec
Q L 1 6 - 2 , 2 5 D - 0 8
Quattrotec
刀具应用长度
Application length of tool
1,50 D = 1,50 x D
2,25 D = 2,25 x D
刀片尺寸 Insert size
QCMX 05
QCMX 06
QCMX 08
QCMX 09
QCMX 10
QCMX 13
执行 Execution
L = 左 Left
R = 右 Right
直径 Diameter
10 mm
12 mm
16 mm
18 mm
20 mm
25 mm
命名规则 Quattrotec 材质
Designation system Quattrotec grade
B C P 2 5 Q
Boehlerit
ISO-等级 ISO-Class
HC-P20
HC-P25
HC-P30
HC-P35
HC-M35
HC-M40
HC-N10
HW-N10
应用 Application
Q = Quattrotec
T = 车削 Turning
M = 铣削 Milling
涂层Coating
C=涂层coated
W = 非涂层 uncoated
32
刀杆 Quattrotec
Tool holder Quattrotec
订货号
Ordering code
物料号
Ident.-No.
库
存 A
va
ili
bi
lit
y 尺寸 [mm]
Dimensions [mm]
可转位
刀片
Indexable
insertD dA d1 l1 l2 l3 l4
QL 10 - 1,50D-05 5146533 l 10 12 - - - 15 90
QCMX 05
QR 10 - 1,50D-05 5146534 l 10 12 - - - 15 90
QL 12 - 1,50D-06 5146529 l 12 16 - - - 18 100
QCMX 06
QR 12 - 1,50D-06 5146530 l 12 16 - - - 18 100
QL 16 - 1,50D-08 5146522 l 16 20 - - - 24 125
QCMX 08
QR 16 - 1,50D-08 5146524 l 16 20 - - - 24 125
QL 18 – 1,50D-09 5168389 l 18 25 - - - 27 135
QCMX 09
QR 18 – 1,50D-09 5168390 l 18 25 - - - 27 135
QL 20 - 1,50D-10 5146537 l 20 25 - - - 30 150
QCMX 10
QR 20 - 1,50D-10 5146538 l 20 25 - - - 30 150
QL 25 – 1,50D-13 5168394 l 25 32 - - - 37,5 180
QCMX 13
QR 25 – 1,50D-13 5168397 l 25 32 - - - 37,5 180
D
l3
dA
l4
备件
Spare parts
刀杆 Quattrotec
Tool holder Quattrotec
螺钉
Screw
物料号
Ident.-No. Torx
扳手
Key
扭矩
Torque
[Nm]
QR/L10 AP13-20040 5146268 IP6 5126412 0,6 Nm
QR/L12 AP13-22050 5146272 IP7 5118123 0,9 Nm
QR/L16 AP13-30065 5146273 IP9 5118124 1,4 Nm
QR/L18 AP13-30075 5171723 IP10 5118726 2,0 Nm
QR/L20 AP13-35080 5146274 IP10 5118726 2,0 Nm
QR/L25 AP13-45105 5118121 IP20 5088521 5,0 Nm
 Typ 1,5xD
订单示例 Order example: 1 件 1 piece 5146533 oder or 或 QL10 - 1,5D-05 l 库存 Available from stock
33
订货号
Ordering code
物料号
Ident.-No.
库
存 A
va
ili
bi
lit
y 尺寸 [mm]
Dimensions [mm]
可转位
刀片
Indexable
insertD dA d1 l1 l2 l3 l4
QL 10 - 2,25D-05 5146531 l 10 12 16 29 42 22,5 71
QCMX 05
QR 10 - 2,25D-05 5146532 l 10 12 16 29 42 22,5 71
QL 12 - 2,25D-06 5146527 l 12 16 20 35 45 27 80
QCMX 06
QR 12 - 2,25D-06 5146528 l 12 16 20 35 45 27 80
QL 16 - 2,25D-08 5146516 l 16 20 25 43 50 36 93
QCMX 08
QR 16 - 2,25D-08 5146518 l 16 20 25 43 50 36 93
QL 18 – 2,25D-09 5168385 l 18 25 32 53 56 40,5 109
QCMX 09
QR 18 – 2,25D-09 5168388 l 18 25 32 53 56 40,5 109
QL 20 - 2,25D-10 5146535 l 20 25 32 57,5 56 46 113,5
QCMX 10
QR 20 - 2,25D-10 5146536 l 20 25 32 57,5 56 46 113,5
QL 25 – 2,25D-13 5168391 l 25 32 40 73 60 56 133
QCMX 13
QR 25 – 2,25D-13 5168393 l 25 32 40 73 60 56 133
刀杆 Quattrotec
Tool holder Quattrotec
D
l1
l3
dA
l2
d
1
l4
 Typ 2,25xD
订单示例 Order example: 1 件 1 piece 5146531 oder or 或 QL10 - 2,25D-05
备件
Spare parts
刀杆 Quattrotec
Tool holder Quattrotec
螺钉
Screw
物料号
Ident.-No. Torx
扳手
Key
扭矩
Torque
[Nm]
QR/L10 AP13-20040 5146268 IP6 5126412 0,6 Nm
QR/L12 AP13-22050 5146272 IP7 5118123 0,9 Nm
QR/L16 AP13-30065 5146273 IP9 5118124 1,4 Nm
QR/L18 AP13-30075 5171723 IP10 5118726 2,0 Nm
QR/L20 AP13-35080 5146274 IP10 5118726 2,0 Nm
QR/L25 AP13-45105 5118121 IP20 5088521 5,0 Nm
l 库存 Available from stock
34